DCL Div 1

Name

Laker, Leonard ]
Smith, Richard
Lovelock, Declan
Westrap, Christian F
Jenks, C Bruce
Smith, Ken
Weatherlake, John P
Potter, Mark A
Willetts, Graham ]
Duggan, Michael FG
Burton, Ronnie
Waddington, Mike P
Anderson, Peter W
Pleasants, Allan |
Searing, Geoff C
Littleton, Mark
Footner, Andrew F
Harman, Kenneth B
Appleby, Stephen

Team Performance Score Games

Highcliffe A 555
Poole A 542
Highcliffe A 452
Highcliffe A 372
Highcliffe A 334
Highcliffe A 358
Poole A 277
Dorchester A 172
Ringwood 232
Poole A 223
Weymouth A 162
Dorchester A 184
Ringwood 184
Weymouth A 189
Weymouth A 172
Wimborne A 171
Dorchester A 110
Ringwood 144
Wimborne A 156

Forster, James Connor C Ringwood 170

Ursell, Richard W
Stanciu, Ciprian
Simons, Martin ]
Allis, Richard
Miller, Toby WB
Barker, Edward
Hardie, David JW
Woodger, Niall
Pegg, Russell M
Furjel, Andrej
Clark, Ian C
Leeson, Chris JP
Wilcock, Peter
Young, Andrew
Pittman, Frank ]
Clancy, Martin ]
Machacek, Martin
Nielsen, Jorgen H

Highcliffe A 25

Poole A 167
Ringwood 187
Poole A 172
Poole A 149

Wimborne A 178
Dorchester A 163
Ringwood 157
Ringwood 187
Weymouth A 117
Wimborne A 54
Weymouth A 25
Wimborne A 25
Dorchester A 21
Weymouth A -33
Ringwood  -163
Poole A -220
Wimborne A -254
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
83.33%
80%
75%
75%
64.29%
62.5%
60%
58.33%
58.33%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
8.33%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
83.33%
75%
70%
75%
64.29%
50%
60%
58.33%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
8.33%
0%

0%



